
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Approvals 131 days Mon 15/01/07 Mon 16/07/07

2 Prepare PWC evidence 50 days Mon 15/01/07 Fri 23/03/07

3 PWC Referral 1 day Thu 29/03/07 Thu 29/03/07

4 PWC Hearing 1 day Mon 4/06/07 Mon 4/06/07

5 PWC Report/Approval 30 days Tue 5/06/07 Mon 16/07/07

6 Reg 10 Approval 40 days Fri 6/04/07 Thu 31/05/07

7 Design 245 days Mon 12/03/07 Fri 15/02/08

8 FDB 60 days Mon 12/03/07 Fri 1/06/07

9 FSP Development / Finalisation 100 days Mon 4/06/07 Fri 19/10/07

10 DOHA Services Review 10 days Mon 22/10/07 Fri 2/11/07

11 DOHA BB Services Integration 20 days Mon 5/11/07 Fri 30/11/07

12 Detailed Documentation BB/Fitout 55 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 15/02/08

13 Construct Base Building + Fitout 611 days Mon 22/10/07 Mon 22/02/10

14 Site Establishment 5 days Mon 22/10/07 Fri 26/10/07

15 Demolition 55 days Mon 29/10/07 Fri 11/01/08

16 Services Relocations 10 days Mon 14/01/08 Fri 25/01/08

17 Excavation 80 days Fri 8/02/08 Thu 29/05/08

18 Shoring 20 days Fri 30/05/08 Thu 26/06/08

19 Substructure 90 days Fri 27/06/08 Thu 30/10/08

20 Structure 160 days Fri 31/10/08 Thu 11/06/09

21 External Cladding 110 days Fri 19/12/08 Thu 21/05/09

22 Internal (BB) Finishes 160 days Fri 6/02/09 Thu 17/09/09

23 Services 140 days Fri 6/03/09 Thu 17/09/09

24 Install Partitions and Joinery 90 days Fri 18/09/09 Thu 21/01/10

25 Install workstations 60 days Fri 16/10/09 Thu 7/01/10

26 Commissioning 30 days Fri 8/01/10 Thu 18/02/10

27 BB Practical Completion 2 days Fri 19/02/10 Mon 22/02/10

28 Handover 0 days Mon 22/02/10 Mon 22/02/10

29 Handover 0 days Mon 22/02/10 Mon 22/02/10

30 Occupancy 15 days Tue 23/03/10 Mon 12/04/10

31 DOHA Occupy 15 days Tue 23/03/10 Mon 12/04/10
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